

No- 352/2021

Office of The Sub Registrar Eravipuram Date - 02/09/2021 E-mail sroervpm.regn@kerala.gov.in Phone - 0474 - 2726267

Sub Registrar Eravipuram.

Secretary The Sree Narayana Trusts Kollam,

Sir,

- Sub Registration Department Trust document registered in this office certificate issuing reg
- Ref Yours letter No. 2/SNT/674 dated 16/08/2021

This is to Certified that a Trust in the name of "The Sree Narayana Trusts, Kollam" has been registered in this office on 26/05/1952 vide Document Number 4232 in Book1, volume 46 from pages 76 to94.



Yours faithfully

Sub Registrar Eravipuram.

SUB REGISTRAL ERAVIPURAM